
 

Ria Operational Creditors – Other than Govt, Workmen and Employee Dues Claims in 
Form B 

 

 Operational Creditors Form -B Amount in Rs  
Sr Date of 

Receipt 
of Claim 

Name of Creditor Amount Claimed Amount 
admitted 

Remark 

1 24.12.18 Blessings Resorts Private 
Limited 

3,16,88,448/- Nil Rejected 

2 24.12.18 Regent Land Holdings 
Private Limited 

4,20,21,814/- Nil Rejected 

3 27.5.19 
 

Kulwant Timbers Private 
Limited, 

2,36,200/- plus 12% 
interest till date of 
Liquidation 

1,50,168/- Admitted 

4 19.8.19 Anuj Carrier 6,85,670/- Nil Rejected 
5 16.3.2020 Shri Balaji Stone Industries 20,88,732/- 10,24,885/- Admitted 
  Sub Total 7,67,20,864/- 11,75,053/-  

 


